[ number of missing inner layers |

1

107}

E Entries 23831
e~ Mean 0.4354
r . . Std Dev 0.5375
E vy Entries 28675
F : : Mean 0.4442
L . N Std Dev 0.5426
P A PR S
L e FPU S
N
b = :

mean hi

0 05 1

15 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

[ number of missing outer layers |

1

107}

1072

1073

10

Entries 23831

: Mean 1.259

N Std Dev 1.85

. B |

E o : " TEntries 28675

F : Mean 1.693

L N Std Dev 1.879

REEEEEEEEE RS PR P [EEEEEEEE

Lol o N et e

MEFETETE TR ] ol

Eo- E

.......... + A
[ -+ : .

.......... T P

=== DQM_CKF_QCDHighPt_base
=== DQM_mkFit_QCDHighPt_base

40

35

<hits> vs n

30

25

20

15

Ratio

- Entries 85268

. Mean 14.69

Slleev 58.04

- Emrle.s 85268|

Lo LN Mean 14.69

§ Sthlev 58.04
flllluuuﬁllllll||||§||||||||||§||
le”T”U””H”|§||||||||||5H
' 16 162

Ratio

Entrie!

Mean
Std Dev

el

510 15 20 25 30 35 40

track hits

Entries 24975
Mean 0.5804
Std Dev 0.6825
""" ]
Entries 31592
Mean 0.6029

2.197

Std Dev




	Contents
	Page 1


